Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

185 - Piedmont City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

8/19/2020 8:15:37 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$7,608,545.45
$4,800.00
$1,738,430.00
$1,080.72
$9,352,856.17

$5,606,495.56
$1,447,776.45
$1,209,258.52
$7,025.00
$735,123.00
$299,962.81
$185,719.59
$296,883.00
$9,788,243.93

$466,667.00
$35,284.00
$431,383.00

($4,004.76)
$832,819.69
$828,814.93

GENERAL

Actual

$5,553,838.61
$4,501.51
$1,441,709.36
$2,881.92
$7,002,931.40

$4,175,900.90
$1,076,573.08
$916,629.40
$5,498.18
$544,664.07
$0.00
$185,719.59
$193,542.37
$7,098,527.59

$113,138.48
$36,632.55
$76,505.93

($19,090.26)
$832,819.69
$813,729.43

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 09

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($2,054,706.84)

($298.49)
($296,720.64)
$1,801.20

($2,349,924.77)

$1,430,594.66
$371,203.37
$292,629.12
$1,526.82
$190,458.93
$299,962.81
$0.00
$103,340.63
$2,689,716.34

($353,528.52)
($1,348.55)
($354,877.07)

($15,085.50)
$0.00
($15,085.50)

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$2,215,497.84
$368,185.00
$13,000.00
$2,596,682.84

$662,687.03
$391,557.93
$9,660.00
$662,030.00
$78,135.00
$0.00

$0.00
$459,384.88
$2,263,454.84

$66,627.00
$31,447.00
$35,180.00

$368,408.00
$253,095.58
$621,503.58

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$1,072,403.56
$322,582.34
$21,481.18
$1,416,467.08

$394,398.33
$252,575.50
$6,876.98
$472,560.71
$58,527.39
$0.00

$0.00
$210,456.73
$1,395,395.64

$67,436.35
$56,399.20
$11,037.15

$32,108.59
$253,095.58
$285,204.17

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($1,143,094.28)
($45,602.66)
$8,481.18
($1,180,215.76)

$268,288.70
$138,982.43
$2,783.02
$189,469.29
$19,607.61
$0.00

$0.00
$248,928.15
$868,059.20

$809.35
($24,952.20)
($24,142.85)

($336,299.41)
$0.00
($336,299.41)
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